Drain Basins,
Channels and
Grates
Solutions for Home,
Landscape, and Sports Field
Drainage Problems
Edition 3
10559 DrainTech CoverADS.qxd  7/31/06  9:23 AM  Page 1

S = sand
Y = gray
Explanation of Part Numbers
creo
5
6
Applications: Use to collect low-volume water flows from wet areas in yards, lawns, fairways and sports fields.
Can also be used in patios, garages and driveways.
Product # Description Dimensions (inches)
L       D      H
Weight Each
(Lbs.)
0606SD1 6" Round
1-Hole Basin
9.2    6.7    9.0 1.6
Package
Quantity
5
List
Price
$14.57
UPC Code
96942705585
6" Round 2-Hole Basin
Product # Description Dimensions (inches)
L       D      H
Weight Each
(Lbs.)
0606SD2 6" Round
2-Hole Basin
11.6    6.7    9.0 1.9
Package
Quantity
5
List
Price
$14.57
UPC Code
96942705592
6" Round Grate
Product # Description Dimensions ( inches)
D      H
Weight Each
(Lbs.)
0660SDB 6" Round Grate 6.8    2.0 0.8
Color
Black
0660SDG 6" Round Grate Green 6.8    2.0 0.8
Package
Quantity
10
10
List
Price
$8.55
$8.55
UPC Code
96942705745
96942705752
0660SDS 6" Round Grate Sand 96942709804 6.8    2.0 0.8 10 $8.55
Use with: 3" or 4" Corrugated Singlewall Pipe; 3" or 4" TripleWall Pipe; 3" or 4" PVC Pipe;  Singlewall
HDPE Fittings; and the grate types shown on pages 6 and 7.  Use 6" pipe for a riser with this basin.
Use with: 3" or 4" Corrugated Singlewall Pipe; 3" or 4" TripleWall Pipe; 3" or 4" PVC Pipe; Singlewall
HDPE Fittings; and the grate types shown on pages 6 and 7.  Use 6" pipe for a riser with this basin.
Use with: 6" Round Basin, 6" Corrugated Singlewall Pipe or 6" PVC pipe.
ADA Compliant
6" Drain Basins and Grates
6" Round 1-Hole Basin